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Date Day Time Home Team

December

Pronghorns7:15 P.M. Hard Chargers WCC212/12/2023    Tue
TRC Trucking8:15 P.M. Nuggets WCC212/12/2023    Tue

Warriors7:15 P.M. TRC Trucking WCC212/19/2023    Tue
Hard Chargers8:15 P.M. Carolina Reapers WCC212/19/2023    Tue

TRC Trucking6:15 P.M. Carolina Reapers WCC212/21/2023    Thu
Pronghorns7:15 P.M. Nuggets WCC212/21/2023    Thu
Warriors8:15 P.M. Hard Chargers WCC212/21/2023    Thu

January

Nuggets7:15 P.M. Warriors WCC201/02/2024    Tue
Carolina Reapers8:15 P.M. Pronghorns WCC201/02/2024    Tue

Warriors6:15 P.M. Carolina Reapers WCC201/04/2024    Thu
Nuggets7:15 P.M. Hard Chargers WCC201/04/2024    Thu
Pronghorns8:15 P.M. TRC Trucking WCC201/04/2024    Thu

Hard Chargers7:15 P.M. Pronghorns WCC201/09/2024    Tue
Warriors8:15 P.M. TRC Trucking WCC201/09/2024    Tue

Nuggets6:15 P.M. Carolina Reapers WCC201/11/2024    Thu
Pronghorns7:15 P.M. Warriors WCC201/11/2024    Thu
TRC Trucking8:15 P.M. Hard Chargers WCC201/11/2024    Thu

TRC Trucking7:15 P.M. Nuggets WCC201/16/2024    Tue
Carolina Reapers8:15 P.M. Hard Chargers WCC201/16/2024    Tue

Carolina Reapers6:15 P.M. TRC Trucking WCC201/18/2024    Thu
Nuggets7:15 P.M. Pronghorns WCC201/18/2024    Thu
Hard Chargers8:15 P.M. Warriors WCC201/18/2024    Thu

Warriors7:15 P.M. Nuggets WCC201/23/2024    Tue
Pronghorns8:15 P.M. Carolina Reapers WCC201/23/2024    Tue

Hard Chargers8:15 P.M. TRC Trucking WCC201/30/2024    Tue

February

Warriors8:15 P.M. Pronghorns WCC202/06/2024    Tue

Carolina Reapers6:15 P.M. Warriors WCC202/09/2024    Fri
Hard Chargers7:15 P.M. Nuggets WCC202/09/2024    Fri
TRC Trucking8:15 P.M. Pronghorns WCC202/09/2024    Fri

Carolina Reapers6:15 P.M. Nuggets WCC202/12/2024    Mon

+ Schedule change
League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/15/2023



Visitors

Schedule

Court

11-12

11/15/2023 Page 2
Date Day Time Home Team

+ Schedule change
League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/15/2023


